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January 03, 2023

To,

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Department of Corporate Services,
25% Floor, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

Script Id: 506365

Subject: Certificate under Regulation 74 (5) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India
(Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the Quarter Ended
December 31, 2022

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 74(5) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories
and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we hereby submit the confirmation certificate for the
qguarter ended December 31, 2022 issued by Company’s Registrar and Share Transfer Agent
(RTA), i.e. M/s. Purva Sharegistry (India) Private Limited thereby confirming the compliances
under the said regulation.

Kindly take the same on record.
Thanking You.
Yours Faithfully,

FOR CHEMO PHARMA LABORATORIES LIMITED
ASHOK Digitally signed by

ASHOK GOVINDLAL

GOVINDLAL  somani

Date: 2023.01.03

SOMANI 12:31:26 +05'30"

ASHOK SOMANI
DIRECTOR
(DIN - 03063364)

Place: Mumbai
Encl: as above



PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)
GST No. 27AAACP4924D1Z0O + CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011
Tel : 2301 2518 / 2301 6761 » Email: support@purvashare.com * Web : www.purvashare.com

02/01/2023
To,
CHEMO PHARMA LABORATORIES LIMITED - INE320M01019
Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub : Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of
India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that security received from the depository participants for
dematerialisation during the quarter ended December, 2022, were confirmed (accepted / rejected) to
the depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the
stock exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been
confirmed/rejected and the security certificates received were mutilated and cancelled after due
verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in the
register of members as the registered owner within the prescribed timelines. We request you to kindly
take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ok

Ms. Deepali Dhuri

Compliance Officer.



CHEMO PHARMA LABORATORIES LIMITED - INE320M01019 - Details of Share certificates
dematerialised from 01/10/2022 to 31/12/2022

FOLIO

NAME OF
SHAREHOLDE
R

CERTIFICATE
NO.

DIST. NO.
(FROM)

DIST. NO.(TO)

SHARES

DEMATERIALIS
ED ON

003054

JAYESH D
GOSALIA

A003742

737051

737100

50

04/10/2022

003054

JAYESH D
GOSALIA

A003741

737001

737050

50

04/10/2022

002018

ASHOK
MORARJI
CHHEDA

0004757

333591

333640

50

04/10/2022

002018

ASHOK
MORARJI
CHHEDA

0004758

333641

333690

50

04/10/2022

002018

ASHOK
MORARJI
CHHEDA

0004759

333691

333740

50

04/10/2022

002018

ASHOK
MORARJI
CHHEDA

0005987

431447

431496

50

04/10/2022

004431

RASILABEN V
VORA

A003521

726001

726050

50

08/10/2022

004431

RASILABEN V
VORA

A003522

726051

726100

50

08/10/2022

004431

RASILABEN V
VORA

A003523

726101

726150

50

08/10/2022

004431

RASILABEN V
VORA

A003524

726151

726200

50

08/10/2022

004771

THAKORE
MONA ANKUR

A000845

592201

592250

50

08/10/2022

010404

JIGNESH
NAVINCHANDR
A SHAH

0020114

511101

511150

50

10/10/2022

010404

JIGNESH
NAVINCHANDR
A SHAH

0020114

885551

885600

50

10/10/2022

S0010017

SHRI ASHOK
KESHAVCHAN
DRA AMIN

0001328

54946

54995

50

10/10/2022

S0010017

SHRI ASHOK
KESHAVCHAN
DRA AMIN

0001913

85950

85974

25

10/10/2022

001237

NITA
KESHAVCHAN
DRA AMIN

0004607

326807

326816

10

11/10/2022

N0010010

NITA
KESHARCHAN
DRA AMIN

0005063

481565

481614

50

12/10/2022

N0010010

NITA
KESHARCHAN
DRA AMIN

0005064

481615

481616

12/10/2022

007442

RASIKLAL
AMBALAL
PATEL

0009531

1026551

1026600

50

14/10/2022

007442

RASIKLAL
AMBALAL
PATEL

0009532

1026601

1026650

50

14/10/2022

007442

RASIKLAL
AMBALAL
PATEL

0009533

1026651

1026700

50

14/10/2022

007442

RASIKLAL
AMBALAL
PATEL

0009534

1026701

1026750

50

14/10/2022

003239

PRAVEEN
AGARWAL

0006243

444247

444296

50

18/10/2022

003239

PRAVEEN
AGARWAL

0006244

444297

444346

50

18/10/2022

N0010009

NIRAV
VASANTLAL
GANDHI

0002314

104712

104728

17

22/10/2022




004805

BHUPENDRA L
MAMJORA

A000041

552001

552050

50

01/11/2022

004805

BHUPENDRA L
MAMJORA

A000042

552051

552100

50

01/11/2022

005754

S SUNDARA
RAJ

0006409

452547

452596

50

04/11/2022

005754

S SUNDARA
RAJ

0006410

452597

452646

50

04/11/2022

005754

S SUNDARA
RAJ

0006425

453347

453396

50

04/11/2022

005754

S SUNDARA
RAJ

0006426

453397

453446

50

04/11/2022

C0010001

CHETAN
BAKULESH
TRIVEDI

NIV005135

491929

491978

50

04/11/2022

C0010001

CHETAN
BAKULESH
TRIVEDI

NIV005136

491979

492028

50

04/11/2022

C0010001

CHETAN
BAKULESH
TRIVEDI

NIV005137

492029

492078

50

04/11/2022

C0010001

CHETAN
BAKULESH
TRIVEDI

NIV005138

492079

492128

50

04/11/2022

C0010001

CHETAN
BAKULESH
TRIVEDI

NIV005139

492129

492178

50

04/11/2022

C0010001

CHETAN
BAKULESH
TRIVEDI

NIV005140

492179

492228

50

04/11/2022

C0010001

CHETAN
BAKULESH
TRIVEDI

NIV005141

492229

492278

50

04/11/2022

C0010001

CHETAN
BAKULESH
TRIVEDI

NIV005142

492279

492328

50

04/11/2022

C0010001

CHETAN
BAKULESH
TRIVEDI

NIV005143

492329

492378

50

04/11/2022

C0010001

CHETAN
BAKULESH
TRIVEDI

NIV005144

492379

492428

50

04/11/2022

C0010001

CHETAN
BAKULESH
TRIVEDI

NIV005145

492429

492478

50

04/11/2022

C0010001

CHETAN
BAKULESH
TRIVEDI

NIV005146

492479

492528

50

04/11/2022

C0010001

CHETAN
BAKULESH
TRIVEDI

NIV005147

492529

492578

50

04/11/2022

010267

RAOSAHEB S
NERPAGAR

0000063

2125

2149

25

09/11/2022

010267

RAOSAHEB S
NERPAGAR

0000065

2175

2199

25

09/11/2022

010267

RAOSAHEB S
NERPAGAR

0006083

854101

854150

50

09/11/2022

006013

DINESHKUMAR
M. PATEL

A004863

793101

793150

50

14/11/2022

006013

DINESHKUMAR
M. PATEL

A004864

793151

793200

50

14/11/2022

002879

DINESH M
PATEL

A007262

913051

913100

50

14/11/2022

001923

B U POOJARY

0004323

295125

295174

50

14/11/2022

001923

B U POOJARY

0004325

295225

295274

50

14/11/2022

007458

PARAG
SEVANTILAL
SHAH

A006991

899501

899550

50

21/11/2022

005565

CHIRAG P
VORA

0020116

943451

943500

50

24/11/2022

005565

CHIRAG P
VORA

0020116

943551

943600

50

24/11/2022

005366

DIPAK

0020117

693051

693150

100

25/11/2022




HARKISHANDA

S SANGHAVI

005281 CHIRAG P 0020115 943101 943350 250 29/11/2022
VORA

005281 CHIRAG P 0020115 943501 943550 50 29/11/2022
VORA

001221 DILIP BAGRI 0004481 320854 320903 50 30/11/2022

001221 DILIP BAGRI 0004482 320904 320940 37 30/11/2022

A0010008 ASHOKKUMAR 0007361 918001 918050 50 30/11/2022
R GAJJAR

K0010007 KIRITKUMAR R | 0006274 445797 445846 50 30/11/2022
GAJJAR

K0010006 KHUSHAL 0004538 323443 323492 50 07/12/2022
KALYANJI
NAGDA

K0010006 KHUSHAL 0004539 323493 323542 50 07/12/2022
KALYANJI
NAGDA

K0010006 KHUSHAL A005835 841701 841750 50 07/12/2022
KALYANJI
NAGDA

K0010006 KHUSHAL A005836 841751 841800 50 07/12/2022
KALYANJI
NAGDA

007282 SURESHT 0004218 290143 290192 50 10/12/2022
RATHOD

007282 SURESH T 0004241 291293 291342 50 10/12/2022
RATHOD

007282 SURESH T A006286 864251 864300 50 10/12/2022
RATHOD

007282 SURESH T A006287 864301 864350 50 10/12/2022
RATHOD

007282 SURESHT 0001567 628301 628350 50 10/12/2022
RATHOD

007282 SURESH T A001568 628351 628400 50 10/12/2022
RATHOD

007282 SURESH T A001569 628401 628450 50 10/12/2022
RATHOD

007282 SURESH T A001570 628451 628500 50 10/12/2022
RATHOD

K0010008 KUSUMDEVI A000234 561651 561700 50 10/12/2022
BHIMRAJA

K0010008 KUSUMDEVI A002595 679701 679750 50 10/12/2022
BHIMRAJA

005019 BABUBHAI 0009323 1016151 1016200 50 15/12/2022
JIVIDAS PATEL

005019 BABUBHAI 0009344 1017201 1017250 50 15/12/2022
JIVIDAS PATEL

007676 BABUBHAI 0011875 1143701 1143750 50 17/12/2022
JIVIDAS PATEL

007676 BABUBHAI 0011874 1143651 1143700 50 17/12/2022
JIVIDAS PATEL

004546 MAHESHBHAI A003858 742851 742900 50 20/12/2022
SHANTIBHAI
RAVAL

004546 MAHESHBHAI 0003874 743651 743700 50 20/12/2022
SHANTIBHAI
RAVAL

003279 RAJESH SHAH A005204 810151 810200 50 30/12/2022

003279 RAJESH SHAH B005203 810101 810150 50 30/12/2022

007841 RAJESH SHAH 0004677 330041 330090 50 30/12/2022

007841 RAJESH SHAH 0004680 330191 330240 50 30/12/2022




